
DUM DUM MOTIJHEEL COLLEGE 
Provisional Merit List 2023

POLITICAL SCIENCE Core (2nd Phase) Published on 31/07/2023 for DAY 
Provisional Merit List
Comb Rank means combined rank including all category students
Category Rank means Rank for respective category
PWD Rank means Rank for specially-abled persons.
First 4 digit in rank is subject code, next 4 digit is category with phase (for example: BENA-CMB1, BENA is subject code, CMB1 is combined category 1st
phase)

Sl No. App Id Name Category Pwd HS Year HS Subj Marks Aggregate Merit Score Comb Rank Category Rank PWD Rank
1 DMD2232863 ADITYA GHOSAL GENERAL 2023 BENGALI

HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

65
67
78
50
75

285.00 363.00 POLA-CMB2-1 POLA-GEN2-1 N/A

2 DMD2232905 APALAK THAPA GENERAL 2023 HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS STUDIES
COMMERCE
ACCOUNTANCY
ENGLISH

95
69
52
45
84

300.00 300.00 POLA-CMB2-2 POLA-GEN2-2 N/A

3 DMD2232869 UJJAL MONDAL SC 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

44
43
50
47
40
41

184.00 224.00 POLA-CMB2-3 POLA-SC2-1 N/A
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