POLITICAL SCIENCE Core (2nd Phase) Published on 31/07/2023 for DAY

Provisional Merit List

Comb Rank means combined rank including all category students
Category Rank means Rank for respective category
PWD Rank means Rank for specially-abled persons.
First 4 digit in rank is subject code, next 4 digit is category with phase (for example: BENA-CMB1, BENA is subject code, CMB1 is combined category 1st phase)

SI No.	App Id	Name	Category	Pwd	HS Year	HS Subj	Marks	Aggregate	Merit Score	Comb Rank	Category Rank	PWD Rank
1	DMD2232863	ADITYA GHOSAL	GENERAL		2023	BENGALI HISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION ENGLISH	• 65 • 67 • 78 • 50 • 75	285.00	363.00	POLA-CMB2-1	POLA-GEN2-1	N/A
2	DMD2232905	APALAK THAPA	GENERAL		2023	HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT BUSINESS STUDIES COMMERCE ACCOUNTANCY ENGLISH	• 95 • 69 • 52 • 45 • 84	300.00	300.00	POLA-CMB2-2	POLA-GEN2-2	N/A
3	DMD2232869	UJJAL MONDAL	SC		2023	BENGALI EDUCATION GEOGRAPHY HISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENGLISH	• 44 • 43 • 50 • 47 • 40 • 41	184.00	224.00	POLA-CMB2-3	POLA-SC2-1	N/A

1/1